

CITY OF OWOSSO BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE 5/19/2020
 DEPT. Engineering

SUBJECT: 2020 Street Patches

				Engineer's Estimate		Smith Sand & Gravel 4085 Tyrell Rd Owosso, MI 48867		Tomco Asphalt Inc 3694 W Columbia Rd Mason, MI 48854	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization, Max \$2,500, First Round	1	LSUM	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
2	Mobilization, Max \$2,500, Second Round	1	LSUM	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
3	Pavt, Rem, Modified	700	SYD	\$ 35.00	\$ 24,500.00	25.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 6,300.00
4	HMA, 13A	225	TON	\$ 180.00	\$ 40,500.00	151.55	\$ 34,098.75	\$ 195.00	\$ 43,875.00
5	Sawcutting (IF NEEDED)	200	FT	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00	2.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 600.00
6	Traffic Control, Max \$2,500, First Round	1	LSUM	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
7	Traffic Control, Max \$2,500, Second Round	1	LSUM	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
TOTAL BID					\$ 76,000.00		\$ 59,198.75		\$ 60,775.00
LOCAL PREFERENCE ADJUSTMENT					\$ -		\$ -		\$ 2,500.00
BID TOTAL ADJUSTED FOR LOCAL PREFERENCE					\$ 76,000.00		\$ 59,198.75		\$ 63,275.00

DEPT. HEAD:

Cheryl Gried - 5-22-2020

PURCH. AGENT:

Cheryl Gried

STAFF REC.:

SMITH SAND & GRAVEL

GENERAL LIABILITY INSURANCE
 EXPIRATION DATE:

8/28/2020

WORKERS COMPENSATION INSURANCE
 EXPIRATION DATE:

8/1/2020

SOLE PROPRIETORSHIP
 EXPIRATION DATE:

AWARDED: _____

COUNCIL APPROVED: _____

PO NUMBER: _____

CITY OF OWOSSO BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE 5/19/2020

DEPT. Engineering

SUBJECT: **2020 Street Patches**

Bid Contained Math Error

CB Asphalt Maintenance LLC 36506 Sibley Rd New Boston, MI 48164	A & N Asphalt Inc. 9800 Hadley Rd Clarkston, MI 48348	Capital Asphalt LLC 3888 S Capital Lansing, MI 48917
------------------------------------------------------------------------------	------------------------------------------------------------------------	-------------------------------------------------------------------

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	CB Asphalt Maintenance LLC		A & N Asphalt Inc.		Capital Asphalt LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization, Max \$2,500, First Round	1	LSUM	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
2	Mobilization, Max \$2,500, Second Round	1	LSUM	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
3	Pavt, Rem, Modified	700	SYD	\$ 15.55	\$ 10,885.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 9,450.00	36.00	\$ 25,200.00
4	HMA, 13A	225	TON	\$ 190.55	\$ 42,873.75	\$ 221.31	\$ 49,794.75	200.00	\$ 45,000.00
5	Sawcutting (IF NEEDED)	200	FT	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 700.00	2.00	\$ 400.00
6	Traffic Control, Max \$2,500, First Round	1	LSUM	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
7	Traffic Control, Max \$2,500, Second Round	1	LSUM	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
TOTAL BID					\$ 62,758.75		\$ 68,944.75		\$ 80,600.00
LOCAL PREFERENCE ADJUSTMENT					\$ 2,500.00		\$ 2,500.00		\$ 2,500.00
BID TOTAL ADJUSTED FOR LOCAL PREFERENCE					\$ 65,258.75		\$ 71,444.75		\$ 83,100.00

KMI Road Maintenance 6561 Bernie Kohler Dr North Branch, MI 48461	Rigda Sealcoating and Asphalt 2102 S Outer Dr Saginaw, MI 48601	Green Tech Systems, LLC 1203 Brissette Beach Road Kawkawlin, MI 48631
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------	------------------------------------------------------------------------------	------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	KMI Road Maintenance		Rigda Sealcoating and Asphalt		Green Tech Systems, LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization, Max \$2,500, First Round	1	LSUM	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
2	Mobilization, Max \$2,500, Second Round	1	LSUM	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
3	Pavt, Rem, Modified	700	SYD	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 21,000.00	20.00	\$ 14,000.00
4	HMA, 13A	225	TON	\$ 300.00	\$ 67,500.00	\$ 216.00	\$ 48,600.00	275.00	\$ 61,875.00
5	Sawcutting (IF NEEDED)	200	FT	\$ 2.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,200.00	7.00	\$ 1,400.00
6	Traffic Control, Max \$2,500, First Round	1	LSUM	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
7	Traffic Control, Max \$2,500, Second Round	1	LSUM	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
TOTAL BID					\$ 80,700.00		\$ 80,800.00		\$ 87,275.00
LOCAL PREFERENCE ADJUSTMENT					\$ 2,500.00		\$ 2,500.00		\$ 2,500.00
BID TOTAL ADJUSTED FOR LOCAL PREFERENCE					\$ 83,200.00		\$ 83,300.00		\$ 89,775.00

CITY OF OWOSSO BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE 5/19/2020

DEPT. Engineering

SUBJECT: 2020 Street Patches

				Gibraltar Construction Co. 2650 Van Horn Rd Trenton, MI 48183					
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization, Max \$2,500, First Round	1	LSUM	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00		\$ -		\$ -
2	Mobilization, Max \$2,500, Second Round	1	LSUM	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00		\$ -		\$ -
3	Pavt, Rem, Modified	700	SYD	\$ 36.40	\$ 25,480.00		\$ -		\$ -
4	HMA, 13A	225	TON	\$ 375.00	\$ 84,375.00		\$ -		\$ -
5	Sawcutting (IF NEEDED)	200	FT	\$ 4.00	\$ 800.00		\$ -		\$ -
6	Traffic Control, Max \$2,500, First Round	1	LSUM	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00		\$ -		\$ -
7	Traffic Control, Max \$2,500, Second Round	1	LSUM	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00		\$ -		\$ -
TOTAL BID					\$ 120,655.00		\$ -		\$ -
LOCAL PREFERENCE ADJUSTMENT					\$ 2,500.00		\$ -		\$ -
BID TOTAL ADJUSTED FOR LOCAL PREFERENCE					\$ 123,155.00		\$ -		\$ -